ZONE B - JEUNES - 2 premiers tombés surles5P - Mise a jour le 7aolt
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Place Nom de lI'amateur
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OZANNE Maurice
DUVAL Adrien
DELAMARE LEBAS
VIGE Jean-Claude
DUDOUIT Pascal
PEREIRA P&F Manu
SAMMARTANO N & Z
ZANGA Didier
COSTA Joaquim
RANGER Yves
CHANDELLIER Dani
BOUTRY P&F
FILGUERAS Manuel
PLURIAU Jean-Cla
SENECOT Yanis
CAZIN Hervé
HOCHE André
DUDA P&F
DUCROCQ Jacques
LESUEUR Pierre
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Points

268
250
135
272
340
357
375
127
205
267
121
172
181
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89
108
186

31

64
125

Société
ELBEUF
QUEVILLY
ELBEUF
ELBEUF
ELBEUF
SOTTEV
ELBEUF
ST MARCEL
SOTTEV
LOUVIERS
LOUVIERS
QUEVILLY
ELBEUF
LOUVIERS
LOUVIERS
LOUVIERS
SOTTEV
ST MARCEL
ELBEUF
ELBEUF



